Result at Fraser The High Country Rodeo Stampede Rodeo

Event Order

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

17-Aug-24

Name

Dalton Williams
Tyler Ferguson

Kalane Anders
Tuff Ramsey
Justin Barhite
Jimmy Allen

Gavin Liggett
Cody Redden
Brian Gillen

Cara Liggett
Macklyn Greenhalgh
Jessie Miller

Devan McAdow

Colton Williams
Roady Marsh

Macklyn Greenhalgh
Peyton Crowder

Tuff Ramsey
Dylan White
Justin Smith

Joe Roderick
Trevor Lytle
Jorge Cruz

Carol Ruggieri
Taylor Robson
Sara Redden
Drew Goldbach

Cael Etcheverry
Cauy Etcheverry
Cael Etcheverry
Cauy Etcheverry

Time Score Amount

4.8
5.6
6.1
7.2

1.7
14.4
16.5

3.0
4.0
4.6
5.1

9.5
20.5

5.6
8.5
10.7

5.6
8.5
10.7

16.44
16.60
16.69
16.71

82 $441.07
72 $294.05

$535.16
$401.37
$267.58
$133.79

$459.48
$275.69
$183.79

$451.37
$338.53
$225.69
$112.84

79 $412.86
75 $275.24

$586.43
$390.95

$584.16
$350.50
$233.87

$584.16
$350.50
$233.87

$559.10
$419.33
$279.55
$139.78

64 $414.59
64 $414.59
$45.00
$45.00



